10:48							
F11.1	Jeb description	(mer's Janzos)	Date & Time Co	011			
5114	SAS e-filing		Co Timbe Co	mpieted		Done	by:
/	E-mail (within 8	The ALCON	-				Color Color
21:45	i-Motor Clain		1				
2110			1.				Service and
	i-Motor W/O	(Within: OD 2hrs	r. TP 4hrs)				The section of
	i-Photo Uploa						
	Assessment/Sur						
sp / QW; (	Ass't Report by	Fax/ Hand t	0 Owner/Wksp		- India		
	mo		Tel:		ax:		
eh No: OFK	-20R	. INC (	)/Non-INC (	)			
) Peri	od: (		Tel:			)	See See See
,	ou. (	)	Cover Type: (			)	
%) [N	ote-Est Statue (N)	Date:	Time:			)	
) W	ote-Est. Status (W	)/NO(	0%; P: 21-79%.	F: 80-1	00%]		VE. SERVICE
oading: \$1,00	0 ( )/\$2,000 (		)				
	es Servina visita	8.9/2.555X	distribution of the	7.	-		
stomer's inform	mation strictly Con	fidantial 1 au	aca Massacia	Q.K.E.L.	1,1,0		- m
e-mail Insurer	URGENTLY.	indential & St	nctly NO refer of	repairer.			
); Invoice:		0.4				Heat Billion	
711110100	YES ( ) / N	O( );T	owing Co: (	The state of the s		2	1
Section 201						2012-22-085	,
6788 6616)		I Dec		npleted	Caller.	Dona	
nce( )/Co	ourtesy Car (	)	Date&Time Cor	npleted	Sign y	Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )	)		npleted	(300)	Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )	)		npletad ®	1399)	Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )	)		npleted®		Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )			nple*sd®		Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )	)		npleted		2 . 6	by
nce ( )/Co	( )			npleted		Done	by
nce ( )/Co	( )			npleted		2 . 6	by
nce ( )/Co	( )			npleted		2 . 6	by
nce ( )/Co	( )			npleted		2 . 6	by
nce ( )/Co	( )		Date&Time Con			2 . 6	by
nce ( )/Co	( )				52562	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pre	Date&Time Con		52562		· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pre	Date&Time Con	list INC (s	80)	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow-	Date&Time Con  paration Check  Reporting (330);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey	list INC (SI	51283	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow: 5) FT: Follow:	Date&Time Con  paration Check  t Reporting (330); Assessment (\$100); Fee Chrough Survey Chrough Survey (Resu	list INC (SI S4)	80) 0/\$45 \$120	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow-1  Eor claiming  6) TR: Re-inspe	Date&Time Con  paration Check  t Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resulate in the control of the co	list INC (SI S4)	80) 0/\$45 \$120	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow:  Eor claiming  6) TR: Re-inspe  7) N1: idee DA	Date&Time Con  paration Check  t Reporting (330);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey  Through Survey (Resurate in the control of the co	list INC (SI S4)	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$
nce ( )/Co	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow: Eor claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Ideo DA 8) NTUC Addit OD:	Date&Time Con  Date  Date&Time Con  Date  Dat	list INC (SI S4)	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( ) / Co section pair Cost > \$30	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing 4) FT: Follow: Eor claiming 6) TR: Re-inspe 7) N1: Ideo DA 8) NTUC Addit OD: *N5: Courtes	Date&Time Con  Cparation Check  It Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee  Through Survey (Resultage in the Long in the Lon	list INC (SI S4)	80) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 5) \$75	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( ) / Co section pair Cost > \$30	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow:  For claiming  6) TR: Re-inspe  7) N1: Ideo DA  8) NTUC Addit  OD)*  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair	Date&Time Con  paration Check  t Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); Fee Through Survey Through Survey (Resulagainst INC Only (we section + SMRT Survey ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination	list INC (SI S4)	\$0) 0/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$) \$75 \$160 \$5	Anit (S)	· Amt (S
nce ( ) / Co section pair Cost > \$30	( )	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow:  For claiming  6) TR: Re-inspe  7) N1: Ideo DA  8) NTUC Addit  OD)*  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair  *N7: Fost Re	Date&Time Con  paration Check  t Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100);  Fee Through Survey (Resulageinst INC Only (we section  + SMRT Survey ional Services  y Car / Tpt Allowance Co-ordination pair Inspection	IIST:  INC (\$1  \$4  vey)  10 Jan 200:	\$50) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Anit (S)	Amt (\$
nce ( ) / Co section pair Cost > \$30	( )	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow-  5) FT: Follow-  6) TR: Re-inspe  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addit  OD-  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair  *N7: Post Re  *N8: DV / Courtes  *N8: DV / Courtes	Date&Time Con  Date	INC (\$1 S4)	\$50) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25 \$5	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$
nce ( ) / Co section pair Cost > \$30	( )	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Acciden  2) DA: Damage  3) TF: Towing  4) FT: Follow-  5) FT: Follow-  6) TR: Re-inspe  7) N1: Idae DA  8) NTUC Addit  OD-  *N5: Courtes  *N6: Repair  *N7: Post Re  *N8: DV / Courtes  *N8: DV / Courtes	Date&Time Con  Date  Date&Time Con  Date	INC (\$1 S4)	\$50) 50/\$45 \$120 \$30 \$75 \$160 \$5 \$10 \$25	Anit (S)	· Amt (\$

## Your NCD will be affected due to late reporting Actual e-Filling Submission Date & Time: 10/10/2018 10:53

## SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

accident to speed up the claims process.

Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
If and accurate as possible, Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to

by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies. o the Police for investigation.

rers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.

turers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available

#### ACCIDENT STATEMENT

10/10/2018 09:54

21/09/2018 21:45

TEMASEK BOULEVARD (SUNTEC)

SINGAPORE

#### DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

SKL2158Y

VINCAR PTE LTD

GERALD@INOVUUS.COM (LOCAL) +65-92229918 OFFICE-92229918

BMW

X6

e was being used at PRIVATE USE

n insurance policy NO

taken

REPORTING ONLY COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

COMPREHENSIVE

NO

SD18V08514/VPZ/R03

LEE WEE KIAT GERALD

S6917182F

04/05/1969

INDOOR

18/03/1988

30 YEARS AND 6 MONTHS

MALE

(LOCAL) +65-92229918

OTHERS-92229918

GERALD@INOVUUS.COM

3 BALMORAL CRESCENT #03-01 259888 nsured's Company NO with the Insured OTHER - HIRER Driver's Own Own Vehicle cident NO COLLISION CLEAR DRY d in this accident? NO the accident cident? NO ospital by NO erty damaged? YES nown person(s) NO ns assistance. ng Driver) 1 ne police?

YES e Station

TRAFFIC POLICE DIVISION HQ - SINGAPORE CITY

ROAD: 10 UBI AVENUE 3 , POSTCODE: 408865 , COUNTRY:

SINGAPORE

TEL NO: 65470000 - FAX NO:

aution given? NO

REPORT T/20181005/7004

for attachment? YES by Car Camera? NO

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1

SFK50B

PRIVATE CAR

#### SKETCH PLAN

etails of the accident to speed up the claims process.

#### d by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.

e as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material mpanies to repudiate policy liability.

this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance

#### referred to the Police for investigation.

by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance A) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by

ort to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of able aforesaid.

#### Data Protection Act (PDPA)

agree and consent that:

op and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, ss my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information ssessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the if Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s)

ing and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary ting to the claims;

accident and/or my claims;

or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;

claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, we disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the envelopes/mail packages); and/or

colleable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the

we insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted se and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and

tion may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

tion will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, anagement in present and all future claims.

offected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

d/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, inforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

th requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

ver's Signature

(if driver is not the policyholder)

Date & Time: 9/10/2018

NRIC/FIN No .:

MKNOWN OF THE ACCIDENT 018/005 Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature
Name:
NRIC/FIN No.:

NRIC/FIN No.: **Driver's Signature** (If driver is not the policyholder) Name: Date & Time:

### PORE E FORCE



HQ APORE 408865 1 of 3 Report No. T/20181005/7004

#### CCIDENT

e:	Vide Report No.:	Station Diary No.:
rs	The state of the s	
LD	Address: 3 BALMORAL CRESCENT #0	3-01 SINGAPORE 259888
	Contact No.: Home/Office:	Mobile: 92229918
	Email: gerald@inovuus.com	
Date of Birth: 04/05/1969	Type of Informant: Driver	
	Language: English	Institution / School Name:
OR	Driving Licence Information: Class:	Date of Expiry:

n-Injury	Drink	Date/Time of	Type of Legation
and Run	Drive: No	Accident: 21/09/2018 21:45	Type of Location Car Park
	Road Surface:		oad Speed Limit:
	Dry		oad Speed Limit: 0 Km/h
		1 T	

nvolved					
Make	Model	Color	Condition	No of Passenger	
				0	

nvolved	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T
olved: No	
Injured: NIL	Use of Pedestrian Crossing: NA

## PORE E FORCE



HQ APORE 408865 2 of 3 Report No. T/20181005/7004

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

WEE KIAT GERALD		ID No.		S6917182F	
2158Y (Car)		Contact No.		92229918	
			Class Driving Licent Expiry	g ce &	Class: NIL Date of Expiry: NIL
		Date Di	scharge	NIL	
edical Leave	NIL		of Injury	NIL	

the said date and time But I am NOT aware of any accident involving myself and

## PORE E FORCE



HQ APORE 408865 3 of 3 Report No. T/20181005/7004

#### CONTINUATION OF REPORT

provide sketch plan

Recording The Report:	Signature Of Informant: The identity of the person making this report has been authenticated by SingPass. No signature is required.
eter:	Date/Time: 05/10/2018 13:33
Case:	Classification Of Case:
144	

OL ING PYR

## ACCIDENT STATEMENT

DATE: 21, 09, 2018 (DD/MM/YYYY), TIME: 21: 45 (HH:MM)
TAMEREK BOULEVARD, SUNTEC
AJLS OF VEHICLE EHICLE NUMBER: SKL 2158-Y
SURANCE COMPANY:
DUCY NUMBER:
OUCY TYPE: (COMPREHENSIVE / THIRD PARTY / THIRD PARTY FIRE &THEFT)
PEISALOON / COUPE / MPV /VAN / LORRY / MOTORCYCLE / OTHERS)
EHICLE CATEGORY: (PRIVATE / COMMERCIAL / MOTORCYCLE)
URPOSE OF USING AT ACCIDENT TIME: PRIVATE USE
E YOU CLAIMING UNDER YOUR OWN INSURANCE (YES NO)
NO, PLEASE STATE (THIRD PARTY CLAIM / REPORTING ONLY)
URED / POLICY HOLDER
(MALE / FEMALE)
DDRESS: CONTACT:
ONTINUE TO 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO POLICY HOLDER
VED .
NAME LEK WEEKINT GERAND MALE / FEMALET . Q
PROPERTY SEPTEMBLE CONTACT: 9222910
DORESS: 3 BALMORAL CRESENT, \$03-01
SINGAPORE 259888 DATE OF BIRTH: (04) 05/ 1969/10D/MM/YYYY)
DATE OF BIRTH: (104) 05/ 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DECUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH
SINGAPORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (104) 05/ 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DOCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  MIEJ OF DRIVING PASS :: ::
SIM GAPORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (04) 05/ 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PAGE:::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)
SINGAPORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (_OG) _OS/_ INGQ) (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /OUIDOOR) BOTH  ATE: OF DRIVING PASS :::::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS
SINGAPORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: ( OH) OSI 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DOCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: :::  HS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /-RAINING / OTHERS
SIME APORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (D4) D5/ 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS::::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET!/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES!/ NO)
SIME APORT 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: ( OH) OS / 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DOCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: ::::  HS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES / NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  HOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET / OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE IVES / NO)
DATE OF BIRTH: (D4) D5/ 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PAGE: ::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEH/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
SIMBAPORE 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (_O4) _O5/_ 1969] (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: ::::  HS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /-RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY /-WET-/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /-NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /-NO)  FYES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: EPC  RD PARTY VEHICLE
SIM GAPOR 259888  DATE OF BIRTH: (OH) OSI 1969) (DD/MM/YYYY)  DOCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: :::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /-RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY /-WET-/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /-NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /-NO)  FYES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: EPC.
DATE OF BIRTH: (D4) D5 / 1969 (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR / OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PAGE:::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEI-/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  FYES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: EPC  IRD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: SFK 50 B MODEL:  DRIVER'S NAME:  NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:
DATE OF BIRTH: (_OH) _DS/_IDDOMM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: :::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  ROAD SURFACE: (DRY / WEH/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)
DATE OF BIRTH: (_O_HOSIAG)(DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PAGG: :: ::  AS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR / RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY / WET-/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES / NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES / NO)  FYES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: EPC  RD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: SFK SOB MODEL:  DRIVER'S NAME:  NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  RD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: MODEL:
DATE OF BIRTH: (_O4)_ O5/_ 1969] (DD/MM/YYYY)  DCCUPATION: (INDOOR /-OUTDOOR) BOTH  ATE OF DRIVING PASS: :::  HS DRIVER AN EMPLOYEE OF THE INSURED'S COMPANY? (YES!/ NO)  NO, RELATIONSHIP OF THE DRIVER WITH INSURED:  WEATHER CONDITION: (CLEAR /-RAINING / OTHERS  BOAD SURFACE: (DRY /-WET-/ OTHERS  AS ANYBODY INJURED (YES /-NO)  REPORTED TO POLICE (YES /-NO)  FYES, PLEASE STATE WHICH POLICE STATION: EPC  RD PARTY VEHICLE  VEHICLE NUMBER: SFK SOB MODEL:  DRIVER'S NAME:  NRIC/FIN/PASSPORT: CONTACT:  RD PARTY VEHICLE

MOED = gerald@ inovuus.com





# REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE DRIVING LICENCE



Licence Number S6917182F

Name:

LEK WEE KIAT GERALD

Birth Date: 04 May 1969

Issue Date: 28 Mar 2003

ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES

Class 3

Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the weight of which unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms

PASS DATE

18 Mar 1988

re.



Liberty Insurance Pte Ltd Registration no.199002791D 51 Club Street #03-00 Liberty House Singapore 089428

Tel: (65) 6221 8611 Fax: (65) 6225 6890 Website: http://www.libertyinsurance.com.sg

## CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CHAPTER 189) FOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES, 1960 ROAD TRANSPORT ACT, 1987 (MALAYSIA) MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD-PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA)

ate No	SD18V08514 /VPZ /R03	
	MZ406	
e Of Issue	15-AUG-2018	
on No. of Vehicle:	SKL2158Y	
e:	WBAFG22050L596930	
	VINCAR PTE LTD	
ncement of Insurance	10-JUL-2018 00:00 AM	
ce:	09-JUL-2019 23:59 PM	
ersons		

the Policyholder's order or with their permission or to whom the vehicle is hired.

is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has coallied by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the

coor Vehicle is registered under the Road Traffic Act and its registration under the Road Traffic Act has not a accident loss or damage.

ers or goods in connection with the Policyholder's business.

asure and business purposes of any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

king, reliability trial or speed-testing.

ler except the towing (other than for reward) of any one disabled mechanically propelled vehicle. sassengers for hire or reward by any person to whom the vehicle is hired.

by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 (Malaysia) are not to be included under these headings.

alicy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Act (Chapter 189) and Part IV of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

For and on behalf of

LIBERTY INSURANCE PTE LTD

Approved Insurers

Authorised Signature

Comprehensive, Unlimited Windscreen MARKET VALUE AT THE TIME OF LOSS

Section I - Singapore \$\$2000 / Outside Singapore \$\$4000,Section II - Singapore \$\$1500 / Outside Singapore \$\$3000,Windscreen Excess \$\$100

AETNA INSURANCE BROKERS PTE LTD

13-SEP-18

ENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE el (65) 6224 0010 Fax (65) 6224 0030 erating Hours: Monday to Friday, 09:00 - 17:00 EN. 5565500200 / GST Reg. No.: M400017735 e submit the completed Addendum form to the same Authorised Reporting Centre whom you submitted the Original Report. **ADDENDUM** SON MAKING THE AMENDMENTS: MUH118131319 \_\_\_\_\_\_Vehicle Registration No: SKL 2158Y 44 WHE KIAT GERALD NRIC/FIN/Passport No: SE917182F cle Owner) (\*) Please delete as appropriate \_Singapore( ) \_Mobile No.: 92229918 spec bolic \_\_\_\_\_Time of Accident : 21,45 TRANSPOR BULLWALD (SUMAC LIBREN INJURANCE MATION / AMENDMENTS: n the above mentioned accident and would like to include additional information or endments: THEO POLLY VAHICLA LUMBER SFK50B 's Signature Beporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name: ROSLI WATERS
NRIC/FINNO :: 10 100/2015 Date: